# **HERALD COMMUNITY CLUB**

#### **PRESENTS**

### HERALD DAY, 2023

Saturday, August 5, 2022----8:00- 3:00

# Herald Park, Located at Herald Road and Twin Cities Road

## **VENDOR APPLICATION**

Crafters Name Address, City, Zip Email Email Email Name on Permit Sellers Permit Number Name on Permit To apply for a CA Sellers Permit go to www.boe.ca.gov or call 800-47115.  All arts and crafts must be handcrafted. No Commercial or Market items. Please adhere to this requirement.	:00-
Phone Email  REQUIRED: Calif Sellers Permit Number  Name on Permit  To apply for a CA Sellers Permit go to www.boe.ca.gov or call 800-47115.  All arts and crafts must be handcrafted. No Commercial or Market items. Please adhere to this requirement.	:00-
REQUIRED: Calif Sellers Permit Number  Name on Permit  To apply for a CA Sellers Permit go to www.boe.ca.gov or call 800-47115.  All arts and crafts must be handcrafted. No Commercial or Market items. Please adhere to this requirement.	:00-
Name on Permit To apply for a CA Sellers Permit go to www.boe.ca.gov or call 800-4 7115. All arts and crafts must be handcrafted. No Commercial or Market items. Please adhere to this requirement.	:00-
To apply for a CA Sellers Permit go to <a href="www.boe.ca.gov">www.boe.ca.gov</a> or call 800-47115.  All arts and crafts must be handcrafted. No Commercial or Market items. Please adhere to this requirement.	:00-
7115. All arts and crafts must be handcrafted. No Commercial or Market items. Please adhere to this requirement.	:00-
Market items. Please adhere to this requirement.	
	Flea
Give a brief description of what you will be selling:	
Number of booths at \$30.00 each Amt Enclosed	

CRAFTER APPLICATION CHECKLIST:
Application Agreement (2 pages)
Booth Space Check- Made payable to HCC
A copy of your Calif. Sellers Permit- (only if new crafter, returning crafters please provide number in space above)
I would like to receive all these applications by July 21st
Mail items to Cheryl Sheldon, PO Box 281, Herald, Ca 95638
Any questions please call- (916) 690-1293 or Email at Cherylsheldon60@yahoo.com
Vendors are responsible for their tables, chairs, booths, displays, tents and any other material needed for their space as well as set up of their equipment. No electricity is available.
You may begin setting after 2:00 Friday afternoon. Please use parking area between park and school to unload. Absolutely no driving into the park.
All booths shall remain open until 3:00 pm. Anyone leaving early may not be asked back next year.
Vendor must confine their activities to within their booth space.
**************************************
LIABILITY WAIVER:  The undersigned does hereby agree to hold harmless, and indemnify, and hereby releases and holds harmless the Herald Community Club, and its agents and contractors in which the event is being held from and against any and all losses, liability, or damages arising out of, in consequence of, or resulting from negligent acts and/or omissions of the Vendor and its officers, agents, volunteers, or employees.  The Vendors and its officers, agents, volunteers, and employees understand that there are certain risks associated with the productions of this event and by signing this agreement, hereby assume all risks and waive and release any and all claims for damages or injuries that may arise while participating in the Event.
SIGNATUREDATE
Signature of Vendor Applicant (make copies for your records and return both pages)

(Herald Community Club is chartered in the state of California and is a non-profit organization under the 501(C)(3) Tax and Revenue Code.)